Last Name
Adams
Allen
Allen
Avery
Babb
Beauchamp
Benish
Blackledge
Blahnik
Blotto
Booth
Boyle
Bradley
Bregman
Brooks
Bruce
Buntain
Burnett
Carr
Carter
Carter
Chambers
Cordry
Corona
Cosby
Cox
Crouse
Crowe
Cuzzort
Davis
Demo
Dickson
Dille
Dobbs
Dodd
Doh
Drews
Dubreuil
Durrence
Ebersole
Edmunds
Edwards
Elkins
Engle

First Name
Elizabeth
Amanda
Luci
Sarah
Helen
Grace
Georgia
AnnAdair
Madeline
Michael
Sydney
Henry
William
Andrew
Lucas
Clay
Frances
Garrett
Ella
Ruthanne
Kennedy
Elizabeth
Rachel
Sarah
Jahnaya
Eleanor
Charlie
Katherine
Saylor
Olivia
Megan
Elizabeth
Luke
John
Johnson
Eric

Mary
Mary Claire
Kyler
Tyler
Hayward
Christopher
Sidney
Sara

Hours
2.20
19.12
1.87
1.40
5.52
3.37
8.00
2.43
2.00
2.25
2.30
3.77
8.72
11.87
2.10
2.30
1.05
1.85
1.05
1.53
1.30
2.30
3.27
2.05
1.92
1.33
1.83
8.18
3.97
7.62
2.20
2.15
0.63
3.62
2.77
1.98
1.63
15.33
2.35
2.23
2.22
0.98
9.13
2.03



Federico
Fields
Flaherty
Gaston
Geiger
Gifford
Gilonske
Goodloe
Gray
Griffy
Grossmann
Haidu
Haran
Harden
Hartsfield
Henry
Heriford
Hooten
Hoss
Howard
Hunter
Irvine
Johnson
Jones
Joyce
Khalil
Kinsey
Lay

Lee

Lewis
Long

Lu

Mabry
Mahn
Marcum
Marker
Martin
Martinez
Mayo
McAllister
Mccullough
McGee
McLendon
Morris
Noya

Grace
Jillian
Sean
Alison
Taryn
Jacob
Lauren
James
Lauren
Sawyer
Mary
Grant
Meghan
Brina
Raven
Lily
Austin
Kennedy
Paige
Alexandra
Trinity
Sullivan
Sims
Jordan
Margaret
Robert
Emily
Kathleen
William
Colby
Bryant
Max
Samuel
Juliana
Colin
Troy
Madeline
Marcella
Justin
Danielle
Baylor
Preston
John
Katie
Grace

3.22
21.88
8.10
3.43
1.57
3.02
18.77
3.12
1.98
1.55
3.32
1.42
6.77
1.38
0.02
2.03
3.22
0.00
1.97
2.20
10.80
18.97
0.43
2.67
0.85
7.38
2.75
0.00
2.63
10.50
8.77
1.98
1.72
6.53
22.32
0.00
20.62
14.60
13.90
0.00
2.32
7.83
2.68
2.42
2.12



O'Doherty
Oberkor
Ogden
Olszewski
Page
Paoli
Parker
Parse
Pate
Pearson
Pickle
Pohlmann
Rainer
Reitano
Richardson
Rickert
Rider
Rouse
Royal
Sage
Schmitt
Shield
Shook
Sonnier
St. Charles
Steinmetz
Stewart
Stiers
Tagler
Taylor
Thomas
Vincent
Waldrop
Ware
Wollan
Woodard
Wortsmith
Yamaguchi
Yeilding
Ellis

o O O o o

Porter
Deborah
Daniel
Heisman
Benner
Mary
Lauryn
Charles
Zachary
Coreco
Jacob
Hanna
Carrye
Francesco
John
Samuel
Hope
Lauren
William
Elizabeth
Josephine
Sarah
Grayson
Scott
Andrew
Jacob
Julia
William
Shannon
Myles
Darius
Mary
Carsyn
David
Remi
Sydney
Payton
Nathan
Catherine
Alexa

O O O oo

3.50
2.97
1.15
3.30
1.22
2.98
3.55
3.50
5.95
7.22
0.00
1.02
1.92
1.22
8.83
20.12
8.92
1.03
2.02
4.80
2.08
2.92
2.25
2.60
2.73
20.42
2.12
3.68
2.53
0.37
15.62
2.17
2.00
0.00
4.98
10.45
8.25
17.93
2.03
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



